
 

LITTLE FLOWER INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HEALTH (LISSAH) 

Affiliated to University of Calicut 

26th Mile, Kaithapoyil, Kozhikode, Kerala – 673586 

 

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE  – ANALYSIS REPORT 2020-21 

 

Sl. 
No 

Questions Excellent 
Very 
Good 

Good 
Satisfa
ctory 

Unsatisfa
ctory 

1 
Syllabus was relevant and meets the 
requirements of the industry 

40.74% 44.44% 7.41% 7.41% 0.00% 

2 
Syllabus helps in overall personality 
development 

48.15% 44.44% 3.70% 3.70% 0.00% 

3 Syllabus enhances employability 44.44% 37.04% 14.81% 3.70% 0.00% 

4 Syllabus helps in solving local problems 37.04% 40.74% 11.11% 11.11% 0.00% 

5 Skill base content in syllabus 37.04% 37.04% 22.22% 3.70% 0.00% 

6 
Syllabus enhances creativity in 
workplace challenges 

37.04% 29.63% 22.22% 7.41% 3.70% 

7 
Syllabus offers ample technical 
knowledge adequate for the industry 

25.93% 37.04% 11.11% 18.52% 7.41% 

 

 

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE  - 

ANALYSIS 2020-21 

 

 

 

 

  

40.74% 

44.44% 

7.41% 

7.41% 

Syllabus was relevant and meets the requirements of the industry 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

48.15% 

44.44% 

3.70% 

3.70% 

Syllabus helps in overall personality development 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

44.44% 

37.04% 

14.81% 

3.70% 

Syllabus enhances employability 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

37.04% 

40.74% 

11.11% 

11.11% 

Syllabus helps in solving local problems 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

37.04% 

37.04% 

22.22% 

3.70% 

Skill base content in syllabus 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

37.04% 

29.63% 

22.22% 

7.41% 

3.70% 

Syllabus enhances creativity in workplace challenges 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

25.93% 

37.04% 

11.11% 

18.52% 

7.41% 

Syllabus offers ample technical knowledge adequate for the industry 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



 

Feedback Summary: 

 Most of the employers opinioned that the curriculum is industry-focused and highly 

relevant. 

 Curriculum gives scope for holistic development. 

 

Action Taken Report on Employer Feedback:   

 Recommended to promote  a blended mode of education (online & offline) 

 Students should be provided with ample information about online placement drives 

 Decided to communicate to the University and Board of Studies members regarding the 

importance of incorporating employability skills in the curriculum.  

 

 


