LITTLE FLOWER INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HEALTH (LISSAH)



26th Mile, Kaithapoyil, Kozhikode, Kerala – 673586

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE – ANALYSIS REPORT 2020-21

SI. No	Questions	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Satisfa ctory	Unsatisfa ctory
1	Syllabus was relevant and meets the requirements of the industry	40.74%	44.44%	7.41%	7.41%	0.00%
2	Syllabus helps in overall personality development	48.15%	44.44%	3.70%	3.70%	0.00%
3	Syllabus enhances employability	44.44%	37.04%	14.81%	3.70%	0.00%
4	Syllabus helps in solving local problems	37.04%	40.74%	11.11%	11.11%	0.00%
5	Skill base content in syllabus	37.04%	37.04%	22.22%	3.70%	0.00%
6	Syllabus enhances creativity in workplace challenges	37.04%	29.63%	22.22%	7.41%	3.70%
7	Syllabus offers ample technical knowledge adequate for the industry	25.93%	37.04%	11.11%	18.52%	7.41%

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE - ANALYSIS 2020-21















Feedback Summary:

- Most of the employers opinioned that the curriculum is industry-focused and highly relevant.
- Curriculum gives scope for holistic development.

Action Taken Report on Employer Feedback:

- Recommended to promote a blended mode of education (online & offline)
- Students should be provided with ample information about online placement drives
- Decided to communicate to the University and Board of Studies members regarding the importance of incorporating employability skills in the curriculum.